
Operations & Cities Served 2019 (as of October)

Scheduled Arrivals 258

Scheduled Departures 258

Scheduled Operations 516

Nonstop Cities (Airports) 59

Domestic Cities 54

International Cities 8

Total Cities Served 62

Portland International Airport
(PDX)



Operations & Cities Served 2019 (as of October)

Scheduled Arrivals 258

Scheduled Departures 258

Scheduled Operations 516

Nonstop Cities (Airports) 59

Domestic Cities 54

International Cities 8

Total Cities Served 62

Airline Non-Stop Flights Arriving/Departing From: Flights Per Day

AIR CANADA Calgary, Alberta, Canada 1

Vancouver, B.C., Canada 4

ALASKA AIRLINES Anchorage, Alaska 3

Austin, Texas 1

Boston, Massachusetts 2

burbank, California 2

Chicago, Illinois 2

Dallas/Fort Worth, Texas 1

Newark, New Jersey 1

Honolulu, Hawaii 1

Las Vegas, Nevada 3

Los Angeles (LAX), California 8

Maui, Hawaii 2

New York (JFK), New York 1

Orange County, California 4

Orlando, Florida 1

Palm Springs, California 1

Phoenix, Arizona 1

Portland International Airport Service Summary



Airline Non-Stop Flights Arriving/Departing From: Flights Per Day

ALASKA AIRLINES (CONT’D) San Diego, California 4

San Francisco, California 6

San Jose, California 4

Seattle, Washington 5

Washington (Reagan), D.C. 1

AMERICAN AIRLINES Charlotte, North Carolina 1

Chicago, Illinois 2

Dallas/Fort Worth, Texas 4

Los Angeles, California 3

Phoenix, Arizona 3

DELTA AIRLINES Amsterdam, Netherlands 1

Atlanta, Georgia 3

Detroit, Michigan 1

London, UK 1

Los Angeles, California 5

Minneapolis/St. Paul, Minnesota 4

New York (JFK), New York 2

Salt Lake City, Utah 6

Seattle, Washington 8

Tokyo, Japan 1

FRONTIER AIRLINES Denver, Colorado 2

HAWAIIAN AIRLINES Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 1

maui, Hawaii 1

HORIZON AIRLINES/ALASKA AIRLINES Billings, Montana 1

Boise, Idaho 5

Eugene, Oregon 3

Everett, Washington 4

Medford, Oregon 6

Missoula, Montana 1

Ontario, California 2



Airline Non-Stop Flights Arriving/Departing From: Flights Per Day

HORIZON/ALASKA AIRLINES (CONT’D) Phoenix, AZ 1

Redmond/Bend, Oregon 4

Reno, Nevada 2

Sacramento, California 2

San Jose, California 1

Santa Barbara, California 1

Santa Rosa, California 2

Seattle, Washington 18

Spokane, Washington 9

Vancouver, BC Canada 1

JETBLUE AIRWAYS Boston, Massachusetts 1

New York (JFK), New York 1

Long Beach, California 1

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES Burbank, California 1

Chicago (Midway), Illinois 1

Dallas Love Field, Texas 1

Denver, Colorado 5

Kansas City, Missouri 1

Las Vegas, Nevada 4

Los Angeles, California 2

Oakland, California 6

Ontario, California 1

Phoenix, Arizona 2

Sacramento, California 4

San Diego, California 2

San Jose, California 5

St. Louis, Missouri 1

SPIRIT AIRLINES Las Vegas, Nevada 3

SUN COUNTRY Las Vegas, Nevada 1



Airline Non-Stop Flights Arriving/Departing From: Flights Per Day

Minneapolis/St. Paul, Minnesota 1

UNITED AIRLINES Chicago (O’Hare), Illinois 4

Denver, Colorado 5

Houston, Texas 2

New York (Newark), New York 2

San Francisco, California 6

Washington (Dulles), D.C. 1

VOLARIS Guadalajara, Mexico 1



Nonstop Flights Arriving/Departing From: Flights Per Day

Albuquerque, New Mexico 1/Day

Amsterdam, Netherlands 1/Day

Anchorage, Alaska 3/Day

Atlanta, Georgia 3/Day

Austin,Texas 1/Day

Billings, Montana 1/Day

Bozeman, Montana 1/Day

Redmond/Bend, Oregon 4/Day

Boise, Idaho 8/Day

Boston, Massachusetts 3/Day

Burbank, California 3/Day

Calgary, Alberta, Canada 2/Day

Charlotte, North Carolina 1/Day

Chicago (O’Hare), Illinois 8/Day

Chicago (Midway), Illinois 1/Day

Dallas/Fort Worth, Texas 5/Day

Dallas Love Field, Texas 3/Day

Denver, Colorado 12/Day

Detroit, Michigan 2/Day

Eugene, Oregon 3/Day

Everett, Washington 4/Day

Fresno, California 2/Day

Guadalajara, Mexico 1/Day

Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 2/Day

Houston, Texas 2/Day

Kahului, Maui, Hawaii 3/Day

Kansas City, Missouri 2/Day

Las Vegas, Nevada 12/Day

Long Beach, California 1/Day

Los Angeles, California 18/Day

Medford, Oregon 6/Day

Minneapolis/St. Paul, Minnesota 6/Day

Non-stop Flights by City



Nonstop Flights Arriving/Departing From: Flights Per Day

Missoula, Montana 1/day

New York (JFK), New York 4/day

New York (Newark), New York 3/day

Oakland, California 10/day

Ontario, California 3/day

Orange County, California 4/day

Orlando, Florida 1/day

Palm Springs, California 1/day

Phoenix, Arizona 7/day

Reno, Nevada 4/day

Sacramento, California 9/day

Salt Lake City, Utah 8/day

San Francisco, California 15/day

San Diego, California 6/day

San Jose, California 11/day

Santa Barbara, California 1/day

Santa Rosa, California 2/day

Seattle, Washington 33/day

Spokane, Washington 9/day

St. Louis, Missouri 1/day

Tokyo, Japan 1/day

Vancouver, BC, Canada 5/day

Washington (Dulles), D.C. 1/day

Washington (Reagan), D.C. 1/day


